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Nebraska Indoor Championship Series - 2/9/2020

Meet #2

Concordia University

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  1   Girls 60 Meter Hurdles

SeriesRecord: 9.38 12/9/2018 Daniella Gbetanou

MeetRecord: 9.62 2/9/2019 Maryah Godwin

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Omaha, NE NT  9191 Thompson, MaKayla _________3

Seward, NE 10.19 125 Battaglia, Jordin _________4

Omaha, NE NT 10183 Smith, Elise _________5

Frankfurt, KS NT 11109 Armstrong, Maggie _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Lincoln, NE 10.07 1052 Rodencal, Adrianna _________1

Lincoln, NE 9.80 12190 Thompson, Katie _________2

Lincoln, NE 9.64  911 Campos, Katherine _________3

Columbus, NE 9.50 1024 Garrett, Josie _________4

Overland Park, KS 9.56 11148 Heck, Lauren _________5

Giltner, NE 9.70 1250 Preissler, Hannah _________6

South Sioux City, NE 9.91 1228 Hanson, Megan _________7

Papillion, NE 10.09 129 Botts, Braelyn _________8

Event  2   Boys 60 Meter Hurdles

SeriesRecord: 8.44 2/9/2019 Colton Meyer

MeetRecord: 8.44 2/9/2019 Colton Meyer

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Omaha, NE NT 10147 Hassenstab, Emmett _________3

Bennington, NE 9.61 112 Adams, Weston _________4

Omaha, NE NT  9192 Thompson, Myles _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Adams, NE 9.60 11185 Sugden, Tristan _________1

Seward, NE 9.02 1253 Rolf, Isacc _________2

Omaha, NE 9.00 11177 Sayles, Gage _________3

Ravenna, NE 8.20 1266 Drahota, Jack _________4

Omaha, NE 8.97 1193 Hoskins, Abraham X _________5

Omaha, NE 9.00 1292 Hagen, Ashton _________6

Papillion, NE 9.50 11199 Wiese, Braden _________7

Event  11   Girls 1600 Meter Run

SeriesRecord: 5:10.70 2/17/2019 Berlyn Schutz

MeetRecord: 5:27.47 2/9/2019 Berlyn Schutz

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lincoln, NE 5:01.00  9181 Schutz, Berlyn _________1

Papillion, NE 5:19.00 11127 Crews, Kaylie _________2

Lincoln, NE 5:27.00  9111 Bartee, Kennedy _________3

Omaha, NE 5:30.00 12131 Denson, Hannah _________4

Seward, NE 5:36.00 107 Beisel, Keegan _________5

Papillion, NE 5:42.00 10202 Young-Oestmann, Reese _________6

Papillion, NE 5:56.00 11144 Grote, Elizabeth _________7

Lincoln, NE 5:57.00  9107 Apel, Izzy _________8

Omaha, NE 6:03.00 10106 Abels, Noelle _________9

Imperial, NE 6:09.00 1071 Long, Caelyn _________10

Omaha, NE 6:12.00  9180 Schroeder, Randi _________11

Monument, CO 6:18.00 11206 Filla, Katelyn _________12

Omaha, NE 6:36.00  9136 Escobar, Izabell _________13

Event  12   Boys 1600 Meter Run

SeriesRecord: 4:38.12 2/9/2019 Ben Arens

MeetRecord: 4:38.12 2/9/2019 Ben Arens

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Grand Island, NE 4:50.00 10140 Garcia, Juan _________1

Lincoln, NE 4:50.00 11203 Zaborowski, Ethan _________2

Elkhorn, NE 4:50.00 10149 Hinrichs, Gabe _________3

West Point, NE 4:56.00 1142 Mitzel, Brandon _________4

Grand Island, NE 4:58.00 12139 Garcia, Eder _________5

Omaha, NE 4:59.00  951 Rasmussen, Isaiah _________6

Omaha, NE 5:02.00 1097 Bridgford, Achilles _________7

Omaha, NE 5:03.00 12170 Ocampo-Ojeda, Miguel _________8

Lincoln, NE 5:10.00 11152 Kelly, Jacob _________9

Omaha, NE 5:12.00 1198 Osher, Jacob _________10

Kearney, NE 5:19.00  934 Larson, Jacob _________11

Omaha, NE 5:20.00  999 Slayman, Preston _________12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Seward, NE 4:35.00 1230 Ideus, Ethan _________1

Alvo, NE 4:36.00 1155 Schroeder, Conrad _________2

Omaha, NE 4:39.00 12160 Madden, Derek _________3

Lincoln, NE 4:40.00 1054 Romary, Daniel _________4

Fremont, NE 4:41.00 11195 Wagner, Owen _________5

Fremont, NE 4:41.00 10188 Taylor, Braden _________6

Fremont, NE 4:41.00 10110 Baker, Tyson _________7

Malcolm, NE 4:42.00 11112 Beach, Dillon _________8

Fremont, NE 4:45.00 10165 Miller, Nolan _________9

Martell, NE 4:47.00 1049 Pittman, Zach _________10

Grand Island, NE 4:47.00 12119 Campbell, John _________11

Omaha, NE 4:49.00 1295 Seger-Pera, Eric _________12
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Nebraska Indoor Championship Series - 2/9/2020

Meet #2

Concordia University

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  3   Girls 60 Meter Dash

SeriesRecord: 7.80 12/15/2019 Dajaz Defrand

MeetRecord: 8.08 2/9/2019 Madison Smith

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Omaha, NE NT  9191 Thompson, MaKayla _________3

Glenwood, IA NT  9157 Lee, Caitlyn _________4

Frankfurt, KS NT 11109 Armstrong, Maggie _________5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Imperial, NE 8.66 1016 Dillan, Chloe _________2

Gretna, NE 8.50 1064 Wieczorek, Madie _________3

Seward, NE 8.40 1013 Craig, Morgan _________4

Papillion, NE 8.50 11138 Fontana, Abby _________5

Imperial, NE 8.56 1117 Dillan, Kamrie _________6

Wood River, NE 8.81  779 Ashby, Reagon _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Fremont, NE 8.33 1025 Gleason, Tania _________1

Omaha, NE 8.30 10175 Rinn, Bailee _________2

Omaha, NE 8.20 1026 Green, Chloe _________3

Lincoln, NE 7.55 1088 Defrand, Dajaz _________4

Cortland, NE 7.99  9116 Bredthauer, Taylor _________5

North Platt, NE 8.28 1041 Miles, Hayley _________6

Seward, NE 8.30 125 Battaglia, Jordin _________7

Omaha, NE 8.40  9196 Walker, Jordyn _________8

Event  4   Boys 60 Meter Dash

SeriesRecord: 7.09 2/9/2019 Miko Maessner

MeetRecord: 7.09 2/9/2019 Miko Maessner

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
North Platte, NE NT 11151 Kautz, Kris _________1

Lincoln, NE NT 11163 Mayer, Nolan _________2

Omaha, NE 7.76 11167 Moore, Jadae _________3

Lincoln, NE 7.60 1181 Barnard, Tyson _________4

Omaha, NE 7.61 11200 Wills, Ashad _________5

Omaha, NE NT 11168 Nelson, Reid _________6

Lincoln, NE NT 1131 Jonas, Tanner _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Omaha, NE 7.50 11193 Urban, TJ _________1

Omaha, NE 7.50 1165 Young, Aiden _________2

Omaha, NE 7.45 10124 Coles, Darnell _________3

Omaha, NE 7.40 11177 Sayles, Gage _________4

Lincoln, NE 7.42 1221 Eurek, Jackson _________5

Seward, NE 7.46 1253 Rolf, Isacc _________6

Papillion, NE 7.50 1147 Peyrot, Riley _________7

Omaha, NE 7.55 1193 Hoskins, Abraham X _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Omaha, NE 7.34 1291 McPherson, Negil _________1

Ravenna, NE 7.33 1266 Drahota, Jack _________2

Roca, NE 7.30 11121 Carnie, James _________3

Lincoln, NE 7.25 12108 Appleget, Isaac _________4

Adams, NE 7.30 11184 Sugden, Colby _________5

Seward, NE 7.30 12197 Warner, Wyatt _________6

Papillion, NE 7.34 1114 Davis, Luke _________7

Omaha, NE 7.39 11154 King, Antwain _________8

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Dash

SeriesRecord: 1:02.62 12/15/2019 Kyla Carson

MeetRecord: 1:04.25 2/9/2019 Katherine Campos

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Papillion, NE NT 129 Botts, Braelyn _________1

Papillion, NE NT  7114 Botts, Brelyee _________2

Omaha, NE 1:12.00  9196 Walker, Jordyn _________3

Rising City, NE 1:03.00 1244 Nekl, Alison _________4

Omaha, NE 1:00.02 10161 Madden, Elise _________5

Grand Island, NE 1:01.00 12198 Wells, Stacy _________6

Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash

SeriesRecord: 51.30 2/17/2019 Wes Ferguson

MeetRecord: 52.71 2/9/2019 Daniel Romary

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Omaha, NE 1:00.00 10176 Rinn, Jossen _________3

Omaha, NE 57.00 12160 Madden, Derek _________4

Gretna, NE 55.50 1060 Taylor, Peyton _________5

Papillion, NE 56.00 11199 Wiese, Braden _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Ravenna, NE 54.00 11134 Drahota, Jesse _________2

Omaha, NE 53.20 1193 Hoskins, Abraham X _________3

Hickman, NE 52.90 12178 Schmidt, Ethan _________4

Grand Island, NE 50.09 12146 Hartford, Dylan _________5

Omaha, NE 50.60 11154 King, Antwain _________6

Event  9   Girls 800 Meter Run

SeriesRecord: 2:25.92 2/9/2019 Berlyn Schutz

MeetRecord: 2:25.92 2/9/2019 Berlyn Schutz

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lincoln, NE 2:16.00  9181 Schutz, Berlyn _________1

Overland Park, KS 2:28.00 11148 Heck, Lauren _________2

Papillion, NE 2:31.00 10130 Deleon, Deavion _________3

Omaha, NE 2:32.00 12131 Denson, Hannah _________4

Papillion, NE 2:39.00  9123 Clarke, Isabel _________5

Omaha, NE 2:40.00  9136 Escobar, Izabell _________6

Lincoln, NE NT  9111 Bartee, Kennedy _________7
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Nebraska Indoor Championship Series - 2/9/2020

Meet #2

Concordia University

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  10   Boys 800 Meter Run

SeriesRecord: 2:00.26 2/17/2019 Jose Gonzalez

MeetRecord: 2:06.00 2/9/2019 Daniel Romary

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alvo, NE 2:00.00 1155 Schroeder, Conrad _________1

Omaha, NE 2:01.00 1094 Muse, Ahmed _________2

Fremont, NE 2:04.00 12113 Blocker, Andrew _________3

Lincoln, NE 2:05.00 12125 Collins, Zacchary _________4

Omaha, NE 2:05.00 1140 Matrangos, Tyler _________5

Malcolm, NE 2:09.00 11112 Beach, Dillon _________6

Omaha, NE 2:10.00 1096 Fisher, Jackson _________7

Martell, NE 2:10.00 1049 Pittman, Zach _________8

Seward, NE 2:11.00 12189 Taylor, Brennan _________9

Omaha, NE 2:12.00 12133 Dominguez, Julio _________10

Kearney, NE 2:18.00  934 Larson, Jacob _________11

Lincoln, NE 2:20.00 1063 Wasserman, Grant _________12

Fremont, NE 2:20.00  9137 Estrada, Ricky _________13

Fremont, NE 2:20.00  9207 Fritz, Coulter _________14

Event  5   Girls 200 Meter Dash

SeriesRecord: 27.27 12/9/2018 Madison Smith

MeetRecord: 27.46 2/9/2019 Nina Cuevas

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Wood River, NE 30.70  779 Ashby, Reagon _________1

Imperial, NE 29.61 1016 Dillan, Chloe _________2

Papillion, NE 29.56 129 Botts, Braelyn _________3

Seward, NE 29.49 1013 Craig, Morgan _________4

North Platt, NE 28.95 1041 Miles, Hayley _________5

Imperial, NE 29.02 1117 Dillan, Kamrie _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Omaha, NE 28.90 10175 Rinn, Bailee _________1

Papillion, NE 28.50 11138 Fontana, Abby _________2

Omaha, NE 28.00 10161 Madden, Elise _________3

Lincoln, NE 27.93  911 Campos, Katherine _________4

Gretna, NE 27.30 1064 Wieczorek, Madie _________5

Omaha, NE 27.50  9196 Walker, Jordyn _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Omaha, NE 27.15  9191 Thompson, MaKayla _________1

Fremont, NE 26.99 1025 Gleason, Tania _________2

Cortland, NE 26.54  9116 Bredthauer, Taylor _________3

Lincoln, NE 26.40 12190 Thompson, Katie _________4

Lincoln, NE 24.70 1088 Defrand, Dajaz _________5

Omaha, NE 26.40 1026 Green, Chloe _________6

Event  6   Boys 200 Meter Dash

SeriesRecord: 22.66 2/9/2019 Miko Maessner

MeetRecord: 22.66 2/9/2019 Miko Maessner

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
North Platte, NE NT 11151 Kautz, Kris _________1

Lincoln, NE 26.30 12169 Nieman, Max _________2

Ravenna, NE 25.50 11134 Drahota, Jesse _________3

Omaha, NE 25.10 10176 Rinn, Jossen _________4

Lincoln, NE 24.74 1221 Eurek, Jackson _________5

Omaha, NE 24.94 11177 Sayles, Gage _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Adams, NE 24.50 11185 Sugden, Tristan _________1

Omaha, NE 24.50 12132 DesCoteaux, Matthew _________2

Papillion, NE 24.33 1147 Peyrot, Riley _________3

Omaha, NE 24.00 1094 Muse, Ahmed _________4

Omaha, NE 23.65 1291 McPherson, Negil _________5

Seward, NE 23.72 12197 Warner, Wyatt _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Lincoln, NE 23.50 12108 Appleget, Isaac _________1

Omaha, NE 23.50 1165 Young, Aiden _________2

Roca, NE 23.32 11121 Carnie, James _________3

Omaha, NE 23.11 11167 Moore, Jadae _________4

Ravenna, NE 22.50 1266 Drahota, Jack _________5

Adams, NE 22.70 11184 Sugden, Colby _________6
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Nebraska Indoor Championship Series - 2/9/2020

Meet #2

Concordia University

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  13   Girls Long Jump

SeriesRecord: 18-09.50 12/9/2018 Madison Smith

MeetRecord: 18-00 2/9/2019 Madison Smith

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Omaha, NE 15-03.00 1239 Lynam, Ginni _________1

Omaha, NE 15-08.00 10204 Bash, Allison _________2

Papillion, NE 16-05.00 11138 Fontana, Abby _________3

Nora, NE 16-05.00104 Gardner, Ella _________4

Columbus, NE 16-08.00 1024 Garrett, Josie _________5

Overland Park, KS 17-02.00 11148 Heck, Lauren _________6

Event  14   Boys Long Jump

SeriesRecord: 21-10.75 2/17/2019 Austin Schneider

MeetRecord: 21-06.50 2/9/2019 Austin Schneider

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Omaha, NE 17-11.00 11150 Karpf, Aiden _________1

Lincoln, NE 18-00.00 1131 Jonas, Tanner _________2

Omaha, NE 18-05.00 12126 Corner, Ja'Lyn _________3

Seward, NE 18-09.00  990 Lyon, Malachi _________4

Lincoln, NE 19-04.00 12169 Nieman, Max _________5

Lincoln, NE 19-06.00 1181 Barnard, Tyson _________6

Papillion, NE 19-10.00 1235 Laufer, Sam _________7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Lincoln, NE 20-01.00  827 Grosserode, Reece _________1

Lincoln, NE 20-03.00 11163 Mayer, Nolan _________2

Papillion, NE 20-05.00 1114 Davis, Luke _________3

Omaha, NE 20-08.00 12100 Thomas, Kaleb _________4

Omaha, NE 20-09.00 11200 Wills, Ashad _________5

Roca, NE 21-06.00 11164 Medill, Matthew _________6

Omaha, NE 22-02.00 10147 Hassenstab, Emmett _________7

Event  21   Girls Shot Put

SeriesRecord: 38-04 12/15/2019 Emma Seidl

MeetRecord: 34-03.50 2/9/2019 Addison Barrow

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Nora, NE ND  7141 Gardner, Mia _________1

Schickley, NE 25-10.00  8186 Swartzendruber, Lynley _________2

Overland Park, KS 30-04.00 11148 Heck, Lauren _________3

Seward, NE 31-00.00 1061 Viger, Madalyn _________4

Hickman, NE 32-00.00 12194 Vander Hamm, Molly _________5

Agnew, NE 34-00.00 11173 Prososki, Lauren _________6

Papillion, NE 37-00.00 12115 Boub, Rian _________7

Hallam, NE 38-11.00 12171 Ozenbaugh, Olivia _________8

Solomon, KS 40-05.00 1157 Seidl, Emma _________9

Shelby, NE 40-07.00 12102 Pokorney, Kamryn _________10

Event  17   Girls High Jump

SeriesRecord: 5-04 2/9/2019 Makenzie Hooton

MeetRecord: 5-04 2/9/2019 Makenzie Hooton

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Omaha, NE NH 12142 Goehring, Jenna _________1

Omaha, NE 4-01.00  9191 Thompson, MaKayla _________2

Omaha, NE 5-00.00 10158 LeGrand, Ava _________3

Papillion, NE 5-00.00 11166 Moore, Breckyn _________4

Rising City, NE 5-02.00 1244 Nekl, Alison _________5

Omaha, NE 5-02.00 10145 Harrell, Parker _________6

Overland Park, KS 5-03.00 11148 Heck, Lauren _________7

Kansas City, MO 5-04.00 1267 Hooten, Mackenzie _________8

Lincoln, NE 5-05.00 1229 Hellbusch, Kaitlin _________9

Event  19   Girls Pole Vault

SeriesRecord: 12-01 2/17/2019 Jaidyn Garret

MeetRecord: 12-00 2/9/2019 Jaidyn Garrett

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Nelson, NE 9-00.00  9174 Rempel, Sadie _________1

Papillion, NE 9-00.00 10153 Kimpson, Maria _________2

Omaha, NE 9-00.00 108 Bishop, Savannah _________3

Marcus, IA 9-06.00 1212 Comstock, McKenna _________4

Frankfurt, KS 10-00.00 11109 Armstrong, Maggie _________5

Papillion, NE 10-06.00 12159 Lovings, Trinity _________6

David City, NE 11-02.00 1246 Oborny, Gabrielle _________7

Giltner, NE 12-00.00 1250 Preissler, Hannah _________8

Columbus, NE 13-04.00 1223 Garrett, Jaidyn _________9

Event  16   Boys Triple Jump

SeriesRecord: 45-10.50 12/9/2018 Passmore Mudundulu

MeetRecord: 45-03.50 2/9/2019 Ajack Waikur

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Omaha, NE 36-00.00 12182 Sindt, Sean _________1

Malcolm, NE 36-00.00 10209 Sims, Antonio _________2

Seward, NE 38-00.00  990 Lyon, Malachi _________3

Lincoln, NE 38-00.00 1131 Jonas, Tanner _________4

Omaha, NE 38-06.00 12132 DesCoteaux, Matthew _________5

Omaha, NE 39-04.00 11150 Karpf, Aiden _________6

Omaha, NE 39-05.00 1292 Hagen, Ashton _________7

Omaha, NE 39-05.00 12117 Brennan, Owen _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Omaha, NE 40-02.00 12126 Corner, Ja'Lyn _________1

Lincoln, NE 40-06.00  827 Grosserode, Reece _________2

Omaha, NE 40-08.00 12100 Thomas, Kaleb _________3

Bellwood, NE 41-11.00 11101 Faz, Christian _________4

York, NE 42-00.00 1183 Linhart, Kirby _________5

Papillion, NE 42-01.00 1114 Davis, Luke _________6

Papillion, NE 42-06.00 1235 Laufer, Sam _________7

Omaha, NE 43-11.00 10147 Hassenstab, Emmett _________8
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Nebraska Indoor Championship Series - 2/9/2020

Meet #2

Concordia University

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  15   Girls Triple Jump

SeriesRecord: 33-10 12/15/2019 Hayley Miles

MeetRecord: 32-02 2/9/2019 Gemma Seevers

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Omaha, NE ND 12142 Goehring, Jenna _________1

Omaha, NE 29-00.00 1062 Wageman, Korryn _________2

Omaha, NE 32-08.00 1239 Lynam, Ginni _________3

Seward, NE 32-09.00 1256 Seevers, Gemma _________4

North Platt, NE 33-09.00 1041 Miles, Hayley _________5

Valley, NE 35-00.00 12172 Powell, Kennedy _________6

Event  18   Boys High Jump

SeriesRecord: 6-04 2019 Wyatt Loga / Brayden Sorensen

MeetRecord: 6-04 2/9/2019 Wyatt Loga

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Omaha, NE NH  9192 Thompson, Myles _________1

Bennington, NE 5-08.00 112 Adams, Weston _________2

Papillion, NE 5-09.00 12122 Chipman, Josh _________3

Lincoln, NE 5-10.00 12169 Nieman, Max _________4

North Platte, NE 6-00.00 11208 Mercer, Ethan _________5

Roca, NE 6-05.00 11164 Medill, Matthew _________6

Omaha, NE 6-09.00 11168 Nelson, Reid _________7

Event  20   Boys Pole Vault

SeriesRecord: 14-06 2/17/2019 Chase Berry

MeetRecord: 14-01 2/9/2019 Chase Berry

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Seward, NE 9-09.00  9155 Knott, Kalen _________1

Lincoln, NE 11-06.00 11128 Dahlman, Adam _________2

Bellwood, NE 13-00.00 1158 Shonka, Ben _________3

York, NE 13-06.00 1175 Collingham, Wyatt _________4

Hastings, NE 14-04.00 12118 Brouillette, Jacob _________5

Event  22   Boys Shot Put

SeriesRecord: 59-07.50 2/17/2019 Kevin Shubert

MeetRecord: 44-11 2/9/2019 Quintin Harrison

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Papillion, NE ND  9162 Maness, Jace _________1

Lincoln, NE 35-00.00 11156 Landgren, Sam _________2

Papillion, NE 36-03.00 10179 Schmitz, Andrew _________3

Stapleton, NE 38-09.00  918 Dimmitt, Tad _________4

Lincoln, NE 41-07.00  9120 Cappos, Sam _________5

Beaver Crossing, NE41-08.00 11205 Dickey, Trey _________6

Roca, NE 42-11.00 11129 DeJonge, Kaleb _________7

Phillips, NE 43-07.00 10143 Griffith, Gage _________8

Aurora, NE 45-00.00 11135 Elge, Daniel _________9

Omaha, NE 48-05.00 10201 Woods, DeShawn _________10

Lincoln, NE 50-00.00 10187 Tassemeyer, Riley _________11

Event  23   Girls Weight Throw

SeriesRecord: 31-08 12/15/2019 Madalyn Viger

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Agnew, NE ND 11173 Prososki, Lauren _________1

Seward, NE 31-00.00 1061 Viger, Madalyn _________2

Event  24   Boys Weight Throw

SeriesRecord: 60-05 12/15/2019 Tristan Gray

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Papillion, NE ND 10179 Schmitz, Andrew _________1

Stapleton, NE 28-08.00  918 Dimmitt, Tad _________2
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